Scugog Arena Ice Rentals

Rental Type

Youth Prime Time — Minor Hockey
(Weekends all day, Weekdays Pad 1
from 4pm to 11pm; Pad 2 from
4:15pm to 11:15pm)

Youth Prime Time — Other Resident
Groups (Weekends all day, Weekdays
Pad 1 from 4pm to 11pm; Pad 2 from
4:15pm to 11:15pm)

Youth Prime Time (Statutory Holiday
Premium Rate)

Youth — Non Prime (Weekdays 6am
to 4pm)

School Rate

Adult Prime Time (Weekends all day,
Weekdays Pad 1 from 4pm to 11pm;
Pad 2 from 4:15pm to 11:15pm)

Adult Prime Time (Statutory Holiday
Premium Rate)

Adult Non-Prime (Weekdays 6 am to
4 pm)

Adult Non-Prime (Weekdays after
11pm on Pad 1 and 11:15pm on Pad
2)

Operating Arenas Outside Standard
Hours of Operation

Surcharge

User Group Office Rental and
Storage Rental

User Group Office Rental and
Storage Rental — Unheated

Cancellation Fee

Insurance

HST Status
HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included

HST Included
HST Included

HST Included

HST Included
HST Included

Rate Type
Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Minimum 3 hours

Per Hour

Per Month

Per Month

Per Request

Actual Cost

Fee Total
$252.75

$229.00

$292.75

$168.00

$120.00

$294.75

$353.75

$208.25

$147.50

60% on top of
Regular Fee

$16.25
$365.00

$243.25

$24.25

Actual Cost



