

Scugog Arena Ice Rentals

Rental Type	HST Status	Rate Type	Fee Total
Youth Prime Time – Minor Hockey (Weekends all day, Weekdays Pad 1 from 4pm to 11pm; Pad 2 from 4:15pm to 11:15pm)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$252.75
Youth Prime Time – Other Resident Groups (Weekends all day, Weekdays Pad 1 from 4pm to 11pm; Pad 2 from 4:15pm to 11:15pm)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$229.00
Youth Prime Time (Statutory Holiday Premium Rate)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$292.75
Youth – Non Prime (Weekdays 6am to 4pm)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$168.00
School Rate	HST Included	Per Hour	\$120.00
Adult Prime Time (Weekends all day, Weekdays Pad 1 from 4pm to 11pm; Pad 2 from 4:15pm to 11:15pm)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$294.75
Adult Prime Time (Statutory Holiday Premium Rate)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$353.75
Adult Non-Prime (Weekdays 6 am to 4 pm)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$208.25
Adult Non-Prime (Weekdays after 11pm on Pad 1 and 11:15pm on Pad 2)	HST Included	Per Hour	\$147.50
Operating Arenas Outside Standard Hours of Operation	HST Included	Minimum 3 hours	60% on top of Regular Fee
Surcharge	HST Included	Per Hour	\$16.25
User Group Office Rental and Storage Rental	HST Included	Per Month	\$365.00
User Group Office Rental and Storage Rental – Unheated	HST Included	Per Month	\$243.25
Cancellation Fee	HST Included	Per Request	\$24.25
Insurance	HST Included	Actual Cost	Actual Cost